840nm Semiconductor Optical
Amplifier(Nonlinear)
 Product Description
This is a polarization-insensitive optical amplifier. It uses advanced epitaxial
growth and optoelectronic packaging technologies to achieve high output
saturation power, low noise figure, and high gain over a broad spectral
bandwidth.
 Product features

6 N/C 13 Case Ground
7 N/C 14 Thermoelectric Cooler (-)
Ordering information
MP-SOA-W□□□□-☆-A8▽-XX
□□□□：Wavelength
680:680nm
910: 910nm
* * * * *
1550:1550nm
1650:1650nm
☆ ： Output Power
A: 5dbm
B: 10dbm
▽：Spectral Width
1：60-70nm
2：30-40nm
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SASA=(HI780+ FC/APC)+(HI780+ FC/APC)
SPSP=(HI780+ FC/PC)+(HI780+ FC/PC)